
NAILSWORTH SOCIETY EVENTS 2019 Meetings in the Mortimer Room, Nailsworth Library unless otherwise stated

Date Time Organising Group Event details

Thurs 3rd January 2.00pm TG Pantomime "Cinderella " at Bristol Hippodrome 2pm matinee performance

Sat 5th January 3.00pm GG and all Tea Party in Parish Room  for all Society members and prospective members

Mon 28th January 7.30pm LSG Bells and Spangles (Gloucestershire Morris) - Stephen Rowley

Mon 4th February 7.30pm ACMG Basketry maker: baskets and sculpture - Norah Kennedy

Mon 11th February 7.30pm LHRG The Guises of Elmore: the 3rd baronet & the General - Paul Butler

Mon 18th February 7.30pm GG The Herbaceous Border - Duncan Coombs  (Plants for sale)

Thurs 21st February 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 25h February 7.30pm LSG Butterflies & Dragonflies of Gloucestershire - Ged Cassell

Mon 4th March 7.30pm ACMG Watercolours: Canals through artists' eyes - Tony Conder

Mon 11th March 7.30pm LHRG Wood Farm, Nailsworth; family & farming history - Joyce Affleck

Mon 18th March 7.30pm GG Spring Show - all entries welcome

Thurs 21st March 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 25th March 7.30pm LSG Stroud's Other Industries - Ray Wilson

Mon 1st April 7.30pm ACMG Fun with a G string! (Ukeleles) - Phil Collins

Mon 8th April 7.30pm LHRG The Playne family & their impact on Nailsworth - Ian Mackintosh

Mon 15th April 7.30pm GG Tool Sharpening for the Terrified - Will Scott (Bring your own tools to sharpen)

Mon 22nd April - LSG Easter Monday Bank Holiday - no meeting

Thurs 25th April 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 29th April 7.15pm AGM Society AGM in Town Hall , featuring "A Ride Around England" - William Reddaway

Mon 6th May  - ACMG May Day Bank Holiday - no meeting 

Mon 13th May 7.30pm LHRG Engineering and malting at HJH King, Newmarket - Amber Patrick

Mon 20th May 7.30pm GG Green's Leaves - Paul Green  (Plants for sale)

Weds 22nd May 2.30pm TG "Matilda " at Bristol Hippodrome, matinee performance - see also 29th May

Thurs 23rd May 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 27th May  - LSG Spring Bank Holiday - no meeting

Weds 29th May 7.30pm TG "Matilda " at Bristol Hippodrome, evening performance - see also 22nd May

Mon 3rd June 7.30pm ACMG David Inshore, last of the Romantics - Paul Chapman

Mon 10th June 6.00pm LHRG Visit to Estcourt Estate, Tetbury

Mon 17th June afternoon GG Visit to Trench Hill, Sheepscombe

Mon 24th June 7.30pm LSG Wonders of Westonbirt - Pauline Thomas

Thurs 27th June 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 1st July - ACMG No meeting, see July 17th

Mon 8th July 7.30pm LHRG Nailsworth Archives - an update by archives team

Mon15th July - GG No meeting, see July 17th

Weds 17th July all day GG and ACMG Visit to Coughton Court, Warwickshire

Mon 22nd July 6.30pm LSG Woodchester Valley Vineyard - private visit and tasting



Thurs 25th July 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 19th August 7.30pm GG Reading Space & Colouring Wow - Paul Hervey-Brookes

Thurs 22nd August 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 2nd September 7.30pm ACMG The Shock of the Nude - Allan Phillipson

Mon 9th September 7.30pm LHRG Glos Film Society, archive film of our area - John Greene

Mon 16th September afternoon GG and ACMG Visit to Aston Pottery & Garden, Oxfordshire

Mon 23rd September 7.30pm LSG Pilgrims and Pilgrimage in Gloucestershire - John Putley

Thurs 26th September 9.30am RG Ramble

Weds 2nd October all Society Autumn Lunch at Minchinhampton Golf Club

Mon 7th October 7.30pm ACMG Printer, illustrator and book jackets designer - Andrew Davidson

Mon 14th October 7.30pm LHRG High Beeches: its life and times - Richard Erskine

(Joint meeting with Nailsworth WI in the Parish Room )

Mon 21st October 7.30pm GG Winter Containers - Jon Mason  (Plants for sale)

Thurs 24th October 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 28th October 7.30pm LSG Healing Springs, Holy Wells and Spas - Alan Pilbeam

Mon 4th November 7.30pm ACMG  Wildlife photography - Richard Atkinson

Mon 11th November 7.30pm LHRG Nailsworth's notable buildings and their inhabitants - Sharon Mansell

Mon 18th November 7.30pm GG Members' evening: mince pies and a drink

Thurs 22nd November 9.30am RG Ramble

Mon 25th November 7.30pm LSG The Pubs of Sodbury - Jim Elsworth

Sat 30th November 7.30pm RG Ramblers' Supper and AGM in the Parish Room

Mon 2nd December 7.30pm ACMG/LSG  Joint Christmas Celebration, in Parish Room  (Open to all members) 

featuring A History of Music Hall and performance by Phil Collins

Sat 11th January 2020 3.00pm GG and all Tea Party in the Parish Room  for all NS Members and prospective members 

MORE DETAILS CAN BE FOUND ON THE SOCIETY WEBSITE:  www.thenailsworthsociety.co.uk

For further forthcoming Theatregoers outings please check Notice Board or Website for details, prices and booking deadlines

Creative Writing Group meets on the 1st Wednesday of every month at the Britannia Inn. Presentations of work will be will be announced

on the Notice Board and Website

Rambling Group details will be announced on the Notice Board and Website in the week before each event. Meet at Nailsworth Library at 9.30

Group Leaders: contact

ACMG: Arts, Crafts & Music Group               Jane Bodkin  01453 835554                             LSG:  Local Studies Group        David Partington  01453 832034

CRG:  Creative Writig Group                         Tony Anhoury  01453 834927                            RG:  Rambling Group               Angela Middleditch 01453 832911

GG:    Gardening Group                                 Kath Nielsen  01453 834046                             TG:  Theatregoers Group          Lisa Parker  01453 833399

LHRG:  Local History Research Group         Paul Butler  01453 836331


